

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FTC 14481 DON'T BLINK 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$13,803.71
2025-03-04	Volunteer Donation - FTC 13381 Don't Blink	txn_mAHpR5J	\$500.00	\$14,303.71
2025-03-10	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/3 to 3/9	txn_rYHXYgd	-\$35.00	\$14,268.71
2025-03-11	Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse	txn_PVHNdWG	\$2,000.00	\$16,268.71
2025-03-17	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/10 to 3/16	txn_K9H4nea	-\$140.00	\$16,128.71
2025-03-18	Check deposit	txn_d7HrLy6	\$63.38	\$16,192.09
2025-03-24	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/17 to 3/23	txn_V0HZxQk	-\$4.44	\$16,187.65
2025-03-27	BANK OF AMERICA BOAMATCHES	txn_wNHAK9b	\$100.00	\$16,287.65
2025-03-31	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/24 to 3/30	txn_oyHo5BK	-\$7.00	\$16,280.65
	WITHDRAWN: \$186.44. DEPOSITED: \$2,663.38.			\$16,280.65

 $FTC\ 14481\ Don't\ Blink$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $FTC\ 14481\ Don't\ Blink$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.